£1k Rapids Schools
2021-22 General Fund Budget

June 2021
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Instructional - Raslc Programs
Instructional - Added Naods
Suppart Servlces - Fupll
Suppart Services - Instructional
General Administration

Schpel Adminlstratien

Business Services

Malntenange and Operations
Transportation

Central Support Services
Athretics

Community Services

Teanslers and Other
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% of Bperating Fapenditures

49,244,389
52,845,474

577,833

567,227
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57,206,802
1,270,582
330,474
5150,646
322,568
51,092,062
246,008
$1.199,045
607,287
$350,700
216,020

520,920
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5,058,845
$3,045,960
51,012,451

520,000

1061177
1,585,924
£423,320
£130,841
$339,29C
$L8312,601
$171,722
$2.096,422
§745,417
$362.435
5268,05%
$20,815

§2250

e

13,335.258

513,325,298 °
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-6185,544

$199.436

5240660

-6235,625

315,342
584,855
-519,805
516,728
579,401

525,634

502,623

348,130
513,264

552438

-5105
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Interest, athletlc fees, miscellaneous
foundation allowance
ESSERS
180 funding

steps, health insurance, virtual teachers
steps, health insurnace, full vear 1755 programming
steps, heaith insurnace, added 21n grant funded pasition
Title th and Titfe iV to be added later
legal services, audit

health insurance, dean of students

health Insurance, unemployment
contracted services, COVID supplies

stes, health insurance, fuel
marketing

steps, wages, athletic supplies




